10/2/2012

gid LastName

413 ANDERS
414 POWELL

416 PROFFI

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$0.00

$66.65

$66.65

Drawer Report LV

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($13.75) $0.00

($13.75)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$80.40 $80.40
$80.40 $80.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

16

16



